

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20043-20044/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 16/04/2012 in CWP No.17611/2007,CWP
No.8707/2008 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GURCHARAN SINGH PHERURAI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/12/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Neeraj Jain, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Ajay Bansal, AAG

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain ,Adv

Mr. V.K. Sidharthan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter dated 5.12.2012. In view of the request made by
learned counsel for the petitioners, four weeks' time is granted for filing
the rejoinder affidavit.

Call thereafter.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master