

~ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.14 SECTION IVB
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).20043-20044/2012
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/04/2012
in CWP No. 17611/2007 16/04/2012 in CWP No. 8707/2008 passed by the
High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)
GURCHARAN SINGH PHERURAI & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)
(office report on default)

Date : 08/03/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pratham Kant, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, four weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for
the petitioners to cure the defects as per office report.

(Ashok Raj Singh)

(Haresh Singh Negi)

Court Master

Court Master