

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 20043-20044/2012

GURCHARAN SINGH PHERURAI & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date : 31-10-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR
Mr. V. K. Sidharthan, AOR
Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that some of the defects have been cured.

As prayed for, further one week's time is granted, as a last chance, to cure the remaining defects.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
ASST.REGISTRAR