

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20043-  
20044/2012

GURCHARAN SINGH PHERURAI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-02-2020 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anirudh Joshi,Adv.  
Mr. Umang,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Mr. Kuldeep Singh Kuchaliya,Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Nayak,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR

Mr. V. K. Sidharthan, AOR

Mr. Anurag Tandon,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

Mr. Karan Bharihoke,Adv.  
Mr. Siddhant Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The office report indicates that both petitioners are not served in alternative arrangement.

However, Mr. Anirudh Joshi, Id. Counsel appearing on behalf of

Mr. Umang, Ld. Advocate-on-Record seeks and is given four weeks' time to file the vakalatnama.

After expiry of four weeks, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court subject to filing vakalatnama.

RAJIV KALRA  
Registrar

MG